Linia 501

Mitobadz, Szkota 07:25 12:25 17:25
Maty Mitobadz, PKP 07:00 07:30 12:00 12:30 17:00 17:30
Mitobadz, Szkota 07:05 12:05 17:05




Linia 502

Szpegawa

Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Szpegawa, Swietlica

Szpegawa, Swietlica
Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Szpegawa

07:15
07:17
07:18

07:40
07:42
07:44

12:15
12:17
12:18

12:40
12:42
12:44

17:15
17:17
17:18

17:40
17:42
17:44




Linia 501

Tczewskie taki, Zurawia 1
Tczewskie taki, Zajaczkowska
Tczewskie taki, Szkolna
Tczewskie taki-Flex
Czatkowy, 3

Czatkowy, 12

Czatkowy, Swietlica
Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 49

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, 48B

Czatkowy, Swietlica
Czatkowy, 12

Czatkowy, 3

Tczewskie taki-Flex
Tczewskie taki, Szkolna
Tczewskie taki, Zajaczkowska
Tczewskie taki, Zurawia 1

08:13
08:15
08:20
08:22
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30

08:00
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:40
08:41
08:43

13:13
13:15
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30

13:00
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:40
13:41
13:43

18:13
18:15
18:20
18:22
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30

18:00
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:40
18:41
18:43




Linia 505

Batdowo, Piekna/Dtuga
Knybawa, Nadwislariska
Batdowo, Piekna/Dtuga
Batdowo, Stenclowka
Knybawa, Makowa
Batdowo, Piekna/Dtuga

09:05
09:08
09:13
09:18
09:21

09:35
09:38
09:41
09:46
09:51

14:05
14:08
14:13
14:18
14:21

14:35
14:38
14:41
14:46
14:51

19:35
19:05 19:38
19:08 19:41
19:13 19:46
19:18 19:51
19:21




Linia 503

Rukosin, 9A 10:20
Dalwin, Koscidt 10:23
Dalwin, Koto Strazy 10:24

Szczerbiecin, 40
Szczerbiecin, 1
Szczerbiecin, 35
Szczerbiecin, Centrum
Szczerbiecin, 20
Swietlikowo

Dalwin, Masarnia
Dalwin, Koto Strazy

Dalwin, Koto Strazy

Dalwin, Masarnia

Swietlikowo

Szczerbiecin, 20

Szczerbiecin, Centrum

Szczerbiecin, 35

Szczerbiecin, 1

Szczerbiecin, 40

Dalwin, Koto Strazy 10:45
Dalwin, Koscidt 10:47
Rukosin, 9A 10:50

10:15
10:16
10:17
10:22
10:23
10:27
10:29
10:30

10:50
10:52
10:54
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02

15:20
15:23
15:24

15:45
15:47
15:50

15:15
15:16
15:17
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:29
15:30

15:50
15:52
15:54
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02

20:10
20:13
20:14

20:45
20:47
20:50

20:15
20:16
20:17
20:22
20:23
20:27
20:29
20:30

20:50
20:52
20:54
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:02




Linia 521
Boroszewo, Centrum
Damaszka, DPS
Boroszewo, Sady
Boroszewo, Centrum
Boroszewo, 11A
Boroszewo, Centrum
Boroszewo, 10
Boroszewo, Centrum
Wedkowy

Liniewko
Boroszewo, Centrum

07:05
07:08
07:10
07:16
07:22
07:25
07:28
07:31
07:34
07:36

07:40
07:45
07:48
07:50
07:56
08:02
08:05
08:08
08:11
08:14
08:16

12:05
12:08
12:10
12:16
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:34
12:36

12:40
12:45
12:48
12:50
12:56
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:14
13:16

17:05
17:08
17:10
17:16
17:22
17:25
17:28
17:31
17:34
17:36

17:40
17:45
17:48
17:50
17:56
18:02
18:05
18:08
18:11
18:14
18:16




Linia 530
Swarozyn, Szkota
Waémierek
Swarozyn, Szkota
Zwierzynek
Swarozyn, Szkota
Zabagno, Za Lasem
Zabagno, k/Jana
Zabagno, k/Krzyza
Swarozyn, Szkota

08:30
08:33
08:36
08:39
08:42
08:47
08:52
08:53
08:56

09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:17
09:22
09:23
09:26

13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:42
13:47
13:52
13:53
13:56

14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:17
14:22
14:23
14:26

18:30
18:33
18:36
18:39
18:42
18:47
18:52
18:53
18:56

19:00
19:03
19:06
19:09
19:12
19:17
19:22
19:23
19:26




Linia 507
Goszyn
Matzewo, Straz
Matzewko

Matzewko
Matzewo, Straz
Goszyn

09:30
09:35
09:38

09:40
09:55
10:00

10:10
10:13

14:30
14:35
14:38

14:40
14:55
15:00

19:30
15:10 19:35 20:10
15:13 19:38 20:13

19:40
19:55
20:00




